UbhiERERFM L —X

2025/9/13 FHBEREEHEA+E1E1.3km

Start 18:00 Bk 3.9 km
B BRE

area TotalTm

1 109 /R BBK

JINT EFRAVEF—2

FHE  0:08:01.991 00:00 29.13

[4.5) Start 18:00 ek 3.9 km
Pos ‘ Bib ‘ K4 ‘ S AR team ‘ area ‘ TotalTm ‘ = ‘E%i%
1 89 MM = RINZ Z=RE 0:06:06.463 00:00 38.31

2 77 BEE 13
3 94 BFR I&K

7% HITT TeamZenko
JINT AJR A EF—3

=RE 0:06:06.651 00:00 38.29
FHME  0:06:06.686 00:00 38.29

[open]) Start 18:00 PRk 3.9 km
Pos ‘ Bib ‘ K4 ‘ S AR team ‘ area ‘ TotalTm ‘ = ‘E%i%
1 29 B TR hAXY ZRE  0:06:07.650 00:00 38.19

2 110 Ff8 B

NizEh o Z

REBRF  0:08:51.989 02:44 26.39

1/1



UhiiEZEFA FL—2R

2025/9/13 HBERERHEN¥E1RA1.3km
[C4+CM] Start 18:13 ki 6.5 km
area TotalTm BZE HpE
1 82 BN BRFE B xE L BAE  0:09:14.785 00:00 42.18
2 92 B[O &£ DCh LwaATl B KF HERBELS IF 22 0:09:15.884 00:01 42.10
3 81 Exa e F4 4= ktF4& team axis N 0:09:16.655 00:02 42.04
4 99 M #E%& LA Yayy WEE  0:09:27.572 00:13 41.23
5 98 =& i IVYF v KR 0:09:28.252 00:13 41.18
6 97 =B K& 177 X4% SIL HEBRT  0:09:32.951 00:18 40.84
7 95 &b IhEE SBWT =< BAIRE BAE  0:09:33.480 00:19 40.80
8 93 ¥R {HR{E JNT ) T7aA% o EF—% FHE  0:09:41.731 00:27 40.22
9 80 A BAtL F4 %= kEY team axis N 0:09:45.637 00:31 39.96
10 90 &F A FHIAY bE/Y WEE  0:09:47.523 00:33 39.83
11 88 M K RFR T agx HIE  0:09:57.660 00:43 39.15
12 83 N\ FE2 BIx ZH=E WEE  0:09:58.838 00:44 39.08
13 87 HFF HA A FH FFE WEE  0:09:58.976 00:44 39.07
14 77 BEE 8 7Y% AT TeamZenko ZEE  0:10:10.902 00:56 38.30
15 84 JIIE R— Hh7t aA9AF FOA—F RABAF  0:10:12.321 00:58 38.22
16 79 /NI &R A7 eAYR F—LXAAF3 7k HEBAF  0:10:15.495 01:01 38.02
17 89 HIH = RINZ ZREI1E  0:10:31.610 01:17 37.05
18 78 HEH B2 UIK Ixed F—LAAWATES LWL RKE 0:10:33.230 01:18 36.95
19 94 BFJR 1&K JNT AR hvEF—% BAE  0:11:03.642 01:49 35.26
20 85 EulF ¥R cFssvskr HAA D BEREFEEH S &M 0:11:05.765 01:51 35.15
21 100 B #=ik EYTF Oy KIRAF #DIV/0!
DNS 86 1E4 K Bsz  HH* AvaFx 40+SS AR

91 ¥t F=ah Fravzen EER

96 AUk & Fryvay 7an Ubh¥vyryL—vvd HEE

101 B8 BN TRF N ARY REBHT

102 E& /KH TRFR IF L REBHT

CM

1 105 &5 |k 7Y~ &4 # Bicycle Color HEBRF  0:09:29.633 00:15 41.08
2 104 ~fH 35 L7& &2ha% RXyF— 7070 KR 0:09:33.955 00:19 40.77
3 103 8% —m L4 4FaY REBFF  0:09:55.991 00:41 39.26
4 106 7T 2= 47 3 2&c b TEAM SKY KYOTO HEBRF  0:10:04.513 00:50 38.71
5 107 BN EE s<E b+ 7¥en kyoto-cf AL 0:10:50.814 01:36 35.95

6 108 £JI| BsE saHhT hY3 REBHT

1/1




Ubh#EEFSMFL—X

2025/9/13FEREEHEN+ 51E1.3km

[(c2] Start 18:29 20t 18.2 km
SY B TotalTm = BE
1 15 53 =5 A~A 77775 Team Zenko KBRAF  0:25:51.438 00:00 42.23
2 16 &8 £XK 17 %= %14 DOGHOUSE FUCHS Silkole ZE & 0:25:52.207 00:01 @ 42.21
3 25 /R ER YAI eAFxFhboLr— s EEE 0:25:52.281 00:01 @ 42.21
4 AR NI <VE Y RILF—LRZ T KZ&INF Victi kKB 0:25:52.343 00:01 42.21
5 20 ho¥y A+ H/ 7 7 FH 3 Team Kermis Cross R 0:25:52.937 00:01 42.19
6 28 ERFRIL 2 AFrva TFTaAhvEF—> BHIE  0:25:53.064| 00:02 42.19
7 19 K¥ Bk FF~<F 2114 MIYAMA VICTORIOUS RABKT  0:25:53.091 00:02 42.19
8 18 K A FHHI ¥ aker WHEE  0:25:53.558 00:02 42.17
9 23 8% X YA/ AR hFr L= T RABKF  0:25:55.400 00:04 42.12
10 21 #TH ¥ J¥&Z eAhl KBRAF  0:25:55.518 00:04 | 42.12
11 27 &= £y TEHI £V RARKT  0:25:55.624 00:04 42.12
12 24 PN IEK — < L7 /~JLNexus Racing KBRAF  0:25:58.038 00:07 42.05
13 17 I - F9I v/ F—LRAARE RABKT  0:26:16.546 00:25 41.56
DNS 22 I/RK R— YHES VAT REBAT

1/1



[C3A]

Ubh#EEFAFL—2R

2025/9/13FEREEHEAF¥E1E1.3km

Start 18:59

area

FEEf
TotalTm

11.7 km
rE BRE

0O ~N ool AW N

NN NN NNR R R R R R Rl
A WO NEFP OO NO O wWwNEFE O O

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

32 AR HR
42 A REZ
35 AR HAE
48 &R Jehl
44 Kfg R—
41 Bk RE
58 =% £&
59 #9348 Bt
b4 FRH £E
40 AFFRA
29 BRHE Mt

52 %5 b e KER

33 1B MK
43 AR fiEE
55 BER A A
36 Z)I| ek
64 BH BE
57 HH =

53 FRE A
37 2 5

47 B fYE
62 LA &

51 £& Z—
45 @I &

30 tlhA& ES
31 A Ei

34 RH BAER

38 FI& Mt
39 AT FRiEE
46 P £ & &
49 +H Eifef
50 8 HiE
56 HH &

60 & BE—
61 KREF BE

ATNT aA7tA
YHEL F¥ED
FAHEL ITF
YIRENT 2V /Y
ATkEO ZH50WH

abT 2aY

VT4 3

L7+ T4k
TR AV
FLTFFH
7R DAY
VN YN
WiEDE It
DA %
TINT FIb
F AT ATEA
N T AN
IR bF I
ThHE TN
FEHT7 Vay
XLZ

Y<ER P>
FANT ATATF
LEXHT YT
YYEL TVA
7Y FE O
FAA rvaay
hE&= F4v%
hT L7 B
ZFH <HF
N4 EbF
+hHh/UF
7R AR L
EUSTF VAT
Y/ ook

DNS

Ni=N=! ==
63 8 B

SIL

DRONE / ERAT—> a >

hrEF—%
KBEIHE

TeamZenko

vILhAUAL—2 T

EFFIERAE Za—HYA 7Y V78

Nexus Racing
ker

FHIE
HE R
REB

HE R
Iy B 1R
EFAME
HE R
HE R
REE

o)

WE R

TeamAX 27 7 K< WER

EFFIERAE Za—HYA 7Y 7

FUKDAZ LY AL WE R
TeamX 277 K< WEE

DAIKINL —2 > &

Team_Fux

TYTR—=NR—T =y IR

TeamZenko

FUKADAZ LW AL

BT3:

F—LAITKZ
PRT KOSEK| €4 &

A 2RI LR

LehWbBAN—LAL

755~ 7vea KYB-works

KRBT
HE R
fE

33420

A

AR KT
HEE
RER T

HE R

m

1

m

N
/|

0:16:42.744
0:16:42.928
0:16:43.253
0:16:43.483
0:16:43.579
0:16:43.806
0:16:43.932
0:16:44.344
0:16:44.509
0:16:44.731
0:16:44.772
0:16:44.863
0:16:45.080
0:16:45.326
0:16:46.503
0:16:46.674
0:17:29.288
0:17:47.769
0:17:48.368
0:18:22.065
0:18:22.397
0:18:50.236

00:00

42.00

00:00

42.00

00:01

41.98

00:01

41.97

00:01

41.97

00:01

41.96

00:01

41.96

00:02

41.94

00:02

41.93

00:02

41.92

00:02

41.92

00:02

41.92

00:02

41.91

00:03

41.90

00:04

41.85

00:04

41.84

00:47

40.14

01:05

39.45

01:06

39.42

01:39

38.22

01:40

38.21

02:07

37.27

ok B K
It 5 0¥

1/1




Ubh#EEFAFL—2R

2025/9/13#EREEZHEN+E 1E1.3km

Start 19:23

area

FEEf
TotalTm

26
Ry=

km

R

13
DNS
DNS

10 SANDU IONUT#> F» 3/

6 K& 59
2 HH BE
14 mH B
76 B ¥
11 A% &
7 RE B
1 R4 1558
3 B R
5 #5871 ¥t
12 FBA =K
13 JEH 5p
8 I &
4 ®A BE
CIVVNES

FANY AT XA
7z <HkEeDO
YTIX OUF%
'Y Y X7

AF¥ay E NI

h74 =AY
EIHALDL OAHE
THYoZ VT A
ThA RTY
FTRAAFXR

BUA RN

HTHhY kL

1583

Z 2 HKL

LT UNITED CYCLING TEAM
piedra racing
LT United Cycling Team

PIEDRA
SDL
mkw

Nomad Kyoto racing team

REARF

Daikin racing

KATS works
Team Zenko

T—LAL— 7

1/1

REB

HEE
AR KT
HEE
HEE
CHIEES
FHIE
HEE
BER
NI
PN
HEE
AR KT
NI

HEER

RC

0:36:18.524
0:36:22.845
0:36:23.082
0:36:23.283
0:36:23.457
0:36:23.504
0:36:23.699
0:36:23.805
0:36:25.591
0:36:26.314
0:36:28.361
0:36:29.022
0:36:31.557

00:00

42.96

00:04

42.88

00:05

42.88

00:05

42.87

00:05

42.87

00:05

42.87

00:05

42.86

00:05

42.86

00:07

42.83

00:08

42.81

00:10

42.77

00:10

42.76

00:13

42.71




Ubh#EEFAFL—2R

2025/9/13EREEHEN+ 51E1.3km

[C3B] Start 20:04 PEEE 11.7 km
area TotalTm BZE BE

1 73 MBS Ny aAgv FEBRF  0:17:20.652 00:00 40.47

2 71 BB RS 2 H /N £ 4 Nexus Racing WEE  0:17:21.754 00:01 40.43

3 75 JEES EK TRFIRTI7U0bhFr -0 FERF  0:17:22.014 00:01  40.42

4 T4 FAERBK <72 kF%NexusRacing EEE  0:17:22.859 00:02  40.39

5 69 M@k EE 51 k7 4> I Nexus Racing EEE  0:17:23.083 00:02 40.38

6 66 £ & 7 A5 " Nexus Racing WEE  0:17:23.371 00:03  40.37

7 68 [@lF EE #F A% * U 2 Newmond Racing FEEE  0:17:23.497 00:03  40.36

8 65 JhH Eid FFZATEINAIUNTHHL EEER  0:17:23.898 00:03  40.35

9 43 gk B&EE > 2% H 4> Nexus Racing ABRAF 0:17:28.588 00:08  40.17

10 72 = Fh XAh~ AJTRT WEE  0:17:34.901 00:14  39.93
DNS 67 BB 2 HAED DAPE ] 1L 12
DNS 70 A HEHE HHER NILF RERHT

1/1



