

びわ湖草津ナイトレース

2025/9/13 滋賀県草津市烏丸半島1周1.3km

【3,4】

Start 18:00 距離 3.9 km

Pos	Bib	氏名	ふりがな	team	area	TotalTm	時差	時速
1	109	野原 陽太	ノハラ ヒナタカンピオーネ		愛知県	0:08:01.991	00:00	29.13

【4,5】

Start 18:00 距離 3.9 km

Pos	Bib	氏名	ふりがな	team	area	TotalTm	時差	時速
1	89	田畠 善	タバタ ゼン		奈良県	0:06:06.463	00:00	38.31
2	77	藤田 楓	フジタ カエテTeamZenko		奈良県	0:06:06.651	00:00	38.29
3	94	野原 悠大	ノハラ ユウダカンピオーネ		愛知県	0:06:06.686	00:00	38.29

【open】

Start 18:00 距離 3.9 km

Pos	Bib	氏名	ふりがな	team	area	TotalTm	時差	時速
1	29	藤田 和也	フジタ カズヤ		奈良県	0:06:07.650	00:00	38.19
2	110	片岡 有紀	かたおか ゆうき		京都府	0:08:51.989	02:44	26.39

びわ湖草津ナイトレース

2025/9/13 滋賀県草津市烏丸半島1周1.3km

【C4+CM】

Pos	Bib	氏名	ふりがな	team	area	Start 18:13	距離	6.5	km
1	82	奥村 咲希斗	おくむら さきと		愛知県	0:09:14.785	00:00	42.18	
2	92	野口 隼輔	のぐち しゅんすけ	岐阜大学自転車部	岐阜県	0:09:15.884	00:01	42.10	
3	81	奥谷 将全	オクタニ ヒナタ	team axis	大阪	0:09:16.655	00:02	42.04	
4	99	村上 凌矢	ムラカミ リョウヤ		滋賀県	0:09:27.572	00:13	41.23	
5	98	宮崎 竣	ミヤザキ シュン		大阪	0:09:28.252	00:13	41.18	
6	97	三浦 大樹	ミウラ ダイキ	SIL	京都府	0:09:32.951	00:18	40.84	
7	95	吉池 拓磨	ふるいけ たくま	愛知大学	愛知県	0:09:33.480	00:19	40.80	
8	93	野原 伸征	ノハラ ノブユキ	カンピオーネ	愛知県	0:09:41.731	00:27	40.22	
9	80	奥谷 朋也	オクタニ トモヤ	team axis	大阪	0:09:45.637	00:31	39.96	
10	90	中吉 智則	ナカヨシ トモノリ		滋賀県	0:09:47.523	00:33	39.83	
11	88	田辺 翔太	タナベ ショウタ		石川県	0:09:57.660	00:43	39.15	
12	83	小笠 健己	おざさ こうき		滋賀県	0:09:58.838	00:44	39.08	
13	87	田井中 植人	タイナカ ナギト		滋賀県	0:09:58.976	00:44	39.07	
14	77	藤田 楓	フジタ カエデ	TeamZenko	奈良県	0:10:10.902	00:56	38.30	
15	84	川瀬 晃一	カワセ コウイチ	アクオード	大阪府	0:10:12.321	00:58	38.22	
16	79	小川 浩保	オガワ ヒロヤス	チームスカイキョウト	京都府	0:10:15.495	01:01	38.02	
17	89	田畠 善	タバタ ゼン		奈良県	0:10:31.610	01:17	37.05	
18	78	植田 幹彦	ウエダ ミキヒコ	チームスカイ京都らしい	京都	0:10:33.230	01:18	36.95	
19	94	野原 悠大	ノハラ ユウダイ	カンピオーネ	愛知県	0:11:03.642	01:49	35.26	
20	85	駒崎 洋太	こまさき ひろたか	日本ろう自転車競技協会	京都府	0:11:05.765	01:51	35.15	
21	100	森脇 宏哉	モリワキ ヒロヤ		大阪府			#DIV/0!	
DNS	86	佐々木 勝之	ササキ カツユキ	40+SS	京都				
	91	難波 泰弘	ナンバ ヤスヒロ		兵庫県				
	96	本城 歩夢	ホンジョウ アユム	びわキャンレーシング	滋賀県				
	101	渡邊 恵介	ワタナベ ケイスケ		京都府				
	102	渡邊 水翔	ワタナベ ミナト		京都府				
CM									
1	105	吾妻 健夫	アヅマ タケオ	Bicycle Color	京都府	0:09:29.633	00:15	41.08	
2	104	村田 孝幸	ムラタ タカユキ	ベックーシクロクロス	大阪	0:09:33.955	00:19	40.77	
3	103	台野 一郎	ダイノ イチロウ		京都府	0:09:55.991	00:41	39.26	
4	106	近江 忠仁	オウミ タダヒト	TEAM SKY KYOTO	京都府	0:10:04.513	00:50	38.71	
5	107	熊本 彰廣	クマモト アキヒロ	kyoto-cf	京都	0:10:50.814	01:36	35.95	
6	108	黒川 勝巳	クロカワ カツミ		京都府				

びわ湖草津ナイトレース

2025/9/13滋賀県草津市烏丸半島1周1.3km

【C2】

Start 18:29

距離

18.2 km

びわ湖草津ナイトレース

2025/9/13滋賀県草津市烏丸半島1周1.3km

【C3A】

Start 18:59

距離

11.7 km

Pos	Bib	氏名	ふりがな	team	area	TotalTm	時差	時速
1	32	石原 光晟	イシハラ コウセイ		愛知県	0:16:42.744	00:00	42.00
2	42	坂本 俊彦	サカモト トシヒコ		滋賀県	0:16:42.928	00:00	42.00
3	35	岡本 吉生	オカモト ヨシオ SIL		京都	0:16:43.253	00:01	41.98
4	48	椿原 光則	ツバキハラ ミツノリ		滋賀県	0:16:43.483	00:01	41.97
5	44	末廣 晃一	スエヒロ こういち DRONE / 看板ステーション		岐阜県	0:16:43.579	00:01	41.97
6	41	後藤 未憂	ゴトウ ミユウ カンピオーネ		愛知県	0:16:43.806	00:01	41.96
7	58	三宅 圭吾	ミヤケケイゴ 矢島工務店		滋賀県	0:16:43.932	00:01	41.96
8	59	村瀬 瑛斗	ムラセ エイト		滋賀県	0:16:44.344	00:02	41.94
9	54	藤田 隼摩	フジタ シュンマ TeamZenko		奈良県	0:16:44.509	00:02	41.93
10	40	木村尚人	キムラナオト		滋賀県	0:16:44.731	00:02	41.92
11	29	藤田 和也	フジタ カズヤ		奈良県	0:16:44.772	00:02	41.92
12	52	野上 桜太郎	ノガミ 桜太郎 セルカリオーレーシング		大阪府	0:16:44.863	00:02	41.92
13	33	板垣 航太	いたがき こうた 追手門学院大学 ニューサイクリング部		大阪府	0:16:45.080	00:02	41.91
14	43	白坂 健志	シラサカ ケンシ Nexus Racing		大阪府	0:16:45.326	00:03	41.90
15	55	藤原 成人	フジハラ ナルト kcr		滋賀県	0:16:46.503	00:04	41.85
16	36	乙川 煌大	オトガワ コウダイ Teamスクアドラ		滋賀県	0:16:46.674	00:04	41.84
17	64	早田 青葉	ハヤタ アオバ 追手門学院大学 ニューサイクリング部		奈良県	0:17:29.288	00:47	40.14
18	57	古田 達	フルタ トオル		兵庫県	0:17:47.769	01:05	39.45
19	53	深尾 繁治	フカオ シゲハル FUKADAまじりんぐ		滋賀県	0:17:48.368	01:06	39.42
20	37	乙川 亮	オトガワ リョウ Teamスクアドラ		滋賀県	0:18:22.065	01:39	38.22
21	47	田村 和浩	タムラ		滋賀県	0:18:22.397	01:40	38.21
22	62	山本 哲	ヤマモト サトシ DAIKINレーシング		大阪府	0:18:50.236	02:07	37.27
23	51	長濱 孝一	ナガハマ コウイチ Team_Fux		京都府			
24	45	関川 慧	セキガワ サトシ		大阪府			
DNS	30	山本 哲男	ヤマモト テツオ テツヲスーパー フェニックス		滋賀県			
DNS	31	阿月 真城	アヅキ マシロ TeamZenko		兵庫			
DNS	34	大井 憲太郎	オオイ ケンタロウ FUKADAまじりんぐ		滋賀			
DNS	38	門谷 尚也	カドタニ ナオヤ 育てる会		京都府			
DNS	39	河村 諭瑠	カワムラ サトル チームスクアドラ		滋賀県			
DNS	46	田中 まさき	タナカ マサキ PRT KOSEKI 金生堂		京都府			
DNS	49	土井 基樹	ドイ モトキ メタボ山岳部		滋賀県			
DNS	50	中野 力輝	ナカノ リキ		滋賀			
DNS	56	古田 晋	フルタ ススム		兵庫県			
DNS	60	森口 真一	モリグチ シンイチ		滋賀県			
DNS	61	矢野 健登	ヤノ ケント しゃかいぢんれーしんぐ		大阪府			
DNS	63	渡邊 哲彦	ワタナベ テツヒコ KYB-works		岐阜県			

びわ湖草津ナイトレース

2025/9/13滋賀県草津市烏丸半島 1周1.3km

【C1】

Start 19:23

距離

26 km

Pos	Bib	氏名	ふりがな	team	area	TotalTm	時差	時速
1	10	SANDU IONU	サンドウ ヨノツ	LT UNITED CYCLING TEAM	京都	0:36:18.524	00:00	42.96
2	6	大橋 昂明	オオハシ コウメイ	piedra racing	滋賀県	0:36:22.845	00:04	42.88
3	2	吉田 真浩	フルタ マサヒロ	LT United Cycling Team	京都府	0:36:23.082	00:05	42.88
4	14	前田 凰樹	マエダ コウキ		滋賀県	0:36:23.283	00:05	42.87
5	76	盛 佐輔	モリ サスケ	PIEDRA	滋賀県	0:36:23.457	00:05	42.87
6	11	須堯 元春	スギョウ モトハル	SDL	静岡県	0:36:23.504	00:05	42.87
7	7	河合 政克	カワイ マサカツ	mkw	愛知県	0:36:23.699	00:05	42.86
8	1	栄村 博輝	さかえむら ひろき	Nomad Kyoto racing team	滋賀県	0:36:23.805	00:05	42.86
9	3	朝倉 崇瑛	アサクラ ソウエイ	京都大学	徳島県	0:36:25.591	00:07	42.83
10	5	鵜飼 拓也	ウカイ タクヤ	Daikin racing	大阪府	0:36:26.314	00:08	42.81
11	12	那須 奏太	ナス カナタ	KATS works RC	大阪府	0:36:28.361	00:10	42.77
12	13	堀井 昇	ホリイ スバル	Team Zenko	滋賀県	0:36:29.022	00:10	42.76
13	8	川勝 斗夢	カワカツ トム		京都府	0:36:31.557	00:13	42.71
DNS	4	池田 慎吾	イケダ シンゴ		大阪府			
DNS	9	小松 楽	こまつ がく	アームズレーシング	滋賀県			

びわ湖草津ナイトレース

2025/9/13滋賀県草津市烏丸半島1周1.3km

【C3B】

Start 20:04

距離

11.7 km

Pos	Bib	氏名	ふりがな	team	area	TotalTm	時差	時速
1	73	林 優馬	ハヤシ ユウマ		京都府	0:17:20.652	00:00	40.47
2	71	高橋 紀壱	タカハシ キイ	Nexus Racing	滋賀県	0:17:21.754	00:01	40.43
3	75	渡部 風太	ワタナベ フウ	びわキャンレーシング	京都府	0:17:22.014	00:01	40.42
4	74	万久里 陽太	マクリ ヒナタ	NexusRacing	兵庫県	0:17:22.859	00:02	40.39
5	69	加藤 健吾	カトウ ケンゴ	Nexus Racing	兵庫県	0:17:23.083	00:02	40.38
6	66	上岡 蒼一朗	ウエオカ ソウ	Nexus Racing	滋賀県	0:17:23.371	00:03	40.37
7	68	岡崎 隆吾	オカザキ リュ	Newmond Racing	兵庫県	0:17:23.497	00:03	40.36
8	65	沖田 興紀	オキタ コウキ	バイシクルハブあわじ	兵庫県	0:17:23.898	00:03	40.35
9	43	白坂 健志	シラサカ ケン	Nexus Racing	大阪府	0:17:28.588	00:08	40.17
10	72	高間 洋祐	タカマ ヨウスケ		滋賀県	0:17:34.901	00:14	39.93
DNS	67	安藤 裕之	あんどう ひろゆき		岡山県			
DNS	70	坂本 晴輝	サカモト ハルキ		京都府			